TYPE 4
SAFETY
LIGHT
CURTAINS
ISBISB
TYPE 4
SAFETY

DIN RAIL MOUNT
1.75 A
P/N: 31-4002
24 V DC 120 W
100 - 240 V AC input
DIN RAIL MOUNT
5 A
P/N: 22-4001
Main safety relay
24 VDC
P/N: 22-4002
Expansion safety relay
MX4000-MRB-01	          Manual Reset Button for MX4000 systems (includes 1.5 meter pre-wired cable)
MX4000-MRB-03	          Manual Reset Button for MX4000 systems (includes 3 meter pre-wired cable)
MX4000-MRB-05	          Manual Reset Button for MX4000 systems (includes 5 meter pre-wired cable)
MX4000-MRB-10	          Manual Reset Button for MX4000 systems (includes 10 meter pre-wired cable)
MX4000-MRB-JB-01		 Manual Reset Button for MX4000 systems to be used with junction blocks
			   (includes 1.5 meter pre-wired cable with connector)
MX4000-MRB-JB-03		 Manual Reset Button for MX4000 systems to be used with junction blocks
			   (includes 3 meter pre-wired cable with connector)

(mm) (ms)
  MERLIN MX4100 & MX4200 SERIES
MX4100 MX4200 MX4100 and MX4200
MX4100 MX4200 MX4100 and MX4200
MX4100 MX4200 MX4100 and MX4200
MX4100 MX4200 MX4100 and MX4200
MX4100 MX4200 MX4100 and MX4200
14 mm
22  mm
30  mm
38  mm
82  mm
DETECTION	 FIELD	 EMITTER P / N		  DETECTOR P / N	       RESPONSE
CAPABILITY	 HEIGHT
		  MX4100		  MX4200	     TIME
14 mm / 0.55”	 300	 MX4014-300	 MX4114-300	 MX4214-300	 21
	 450	 MX4014-450	 MX4114-450	 MX4214-450	 27
	 600 	 MX4014-600	 MX4114-600	 MX4214-600	 34
	 750 	 MX4014-750	 MX4114-750 	 MX4214-750	 40
	 900 	 MX4014-900	 MX4114-900 	 MX4214-900	   46
	 1050 	 MX4014-1050	 MX4114-1050 	 MX4214-1050	 53
	 1200 	 MX4014-1200	 MX4114-1200 	 MX4214-1200	 59
22 mm / 0.87”	 300	 MX4022-300	 MX4122-300 	 MX4222-300	 15
	 450	 MX4022-450	 MX4122-450 	 MX4222-450	 18
	 600	 MX4022-600	 MX4122-600	 MX4222-600	 21
	 750	 MX4022-750	 MX4122-750 	 MX4222-750	 25
	 900	 MX4022-900	 MX4122-900	 MX4222-900	 28
	 1050	 MX4022-1050	 MX4122-1050	 MX4222-1050	 31
	 1200	 MX4022-1200	 MX4122-1200	 MX4222-1200	 35
	 1350	 MX4022-1350	 MX4122-1350	 MX4222-1350	 38
	 1500	 MX4022-1500	 MX4122-1500	 MX4222-1500	 42
	 1650	 MX4022-1650	 MX4122-1650	 MX4222-1650	 45
	 1800 	 MX4022-1800	 MX4122-1800	 MX4222-1800	 48
30 mm / 1.2”	 300	 MX4030-300	 MX4130-300	 MX4230-300	 13
	 450	 MX4030-450	 MX4130-450	 MX4230-450	 15
	 600	 MX4030-600	 MX4130-600	 MX4230-600	 18
	 750	 MX4030-750	 MX4130-750	 MX4230-750	 20
	 900	 MX4030-900	 MX4130-900	 MX4230-900	 22
	 1050	 MX4030-1050	 MX4130-1050	 MX4230-1050	 25
	 1200	 MX4030-1200	 MX4130-1200	 MX4230-1200	 27
	 1350	 MX4030-1350	 MX4130-1350	 MX4230-1350	 30
	 1500	 MX4030-1500	 MX4130-1500	 MX4230-1500	 32
	 1650	 MX4030-1650	 MX4130-1650	 MX4230-1650	 34
	 1800 	 MX4030-1800	 MX4130-1800	 MX4230-1800	 37
38 mm / 1.5”	 300	 MX4038-300	 MX4138-300	 MX4238-300	 11
	 450	 MX4038-450	 MX4138-450	 MX4238-450	 13
	 600	 MX4038-600	 MX4138-600	 MX4238-600	 15
	 750	 MX4038-750	 MX4138-750	 MX4238-750	 17
	 900	 MX4038-900	 MX4138-900	 MX4238-900	 18
	 1050	 MX4038-1050	 MX4138-1050	 MX4238-1050	 20
	 1200	 MX4038-1200	 MX4138-1200	 MX4238-1200	 22
	 1350	 MX4038-1350	 MX4138-1350	 MX4238-1350	 24
	 1500	 MX4038-1500	 MX4138-1500	 MX4238-1500	 26
	 1650	 MX4038-1650	 MX4138-1650	 MX4238-1650	 27
	 1800 	 MX4038-1800	 MX4138-1800	 MX4238-1800	 29
82 mm / 3.23”	 300	 MX4082-300	 MX4182-300	 MX4282-300	 9
	 450	 MX4082-450	 MX4182-450	 MX4282-450	 10
	 600	 MX4082-600	 MX4182-600	 MX4282-600	 11
	 750	 MX4082-750	 MX4182-750	 MX4282-750	 12
	 900	 MX4082-900	 MX4182-900	 MX4282-900	 12
	 1050	 MX4082-1050	 MX4182-1050	 MX4282-1050	 13
	 1200	 MX4082-1200	 MX4182-1200	 MX4282-1200	 14
	 1350	 MX4082-1350	 MX4182-1350	 MX4282-1350	 15
	 1500	 MX4082-1500	 MX4182-1500	 MX4282-1500	 16
	 1650	 MX4082-1650	 MX4182-1650	 MX4282-1650	 17
	 1800 	 MX4082-1800	 MX4182-1800	 MX4282-1800	 18
9
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
		  MINIMUM	 TYPICAL	 MAXIMUM
Protective field height (depending on model)		  300 mm	  —	 1800 mm

invaluable tools that will make installing a pair of MX columns
easier and less time consuming.
These junction blocks will also save you on the need to acquire the
more costly larger cables required for a direct connection to your
control box.
As well, adding or removing a function will be an easier task and will
not require any rewiring work.
MX extension cables
These are preassembled M12 IP65 5 pin connector cables, male on
one end female on the other. They are intended to be used with JB4
or JB5 junction blocks. For quick connectability to any input or output
device such as power supply, OSSD outputs, mute sensors, teach
tool, auxilliary output or EDM inputs.
11
The MX light curtain wiring boxes are designed to perform an easy
and fast installation of ISB Merlin 4000 Systems and ISB MX4000
Light Curtain Systems. These wiring boxes come with all internal
components pre-wired, and may contain from 1 up to 4 safety relays,
a 24 VDC power supply, and an external interrupt relay.
The MX light curtain wiring boxes come in different models

		  for one vertical and one horizontal
		  set of light curtains (Specify length)
STRAIGHT SIDE MOUNTING BRACKETS
Ordering information
Straight side mounting brackets.
Standard Color Yellow;  optional black
	 MX MOUNTING HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
STRAIGHT SIDE PRESS
13
Light Curtain Swing Away Side Guards for C-Frame Power Presses or Press Brakes
   LEXAN SIDE SCREENS          	  REMOVABLE HORIZONTAL BARSISB custom built welded swing away light curtain mounting brackets
have built-in swing away side panels to allow for easy die changeover.
The side panels are available in clear Lexan for the maximum amount
of visibility, or horizontal bar side panels with removeable rods to al-
low for strip feeding, conveyors, part chutes, etc.
MXSSG-450-PLX 	 (for 450 mm (18”) light curtains)
MXSSG-600-PLX 	 (for 600 mm (24”) light curtains)
MXSSG-750-PLX 	 (for 750 mm (30”) light curtains)
MXSSG-900-PLX 	 (for 900 mm (36”) light curtains)
MXSSG-1050-PLX 	 (for 1050 mm (42”) light curtains)
MXSSG-1200-PLX 	 (for 1200 mm (48”) light curtains)
SWING AWAY SIDE GUARD MOUNTING BRACKETS
Ordering information
Substitute -PLX for HB for all P/N’s for horizontal bar side screens.
Standard color is Yellow. Black color option is available.
	 MX MOUNTING HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
C-FRAME PRESS
14
Set of 4		  02-4007-04	 Plastic
Set of 4		  02-4008-04	 Aluminum
MX Floor Mount Pedestal & Base
M92-0003-004 	 Pedestal set, floor mounted with levelling screws, 1829mm/72” (a pair)
MX FLOOR MOUNT PEDESTAL & BASE
*Pedestals sold in sets of two.
Ordering information
MX SPLIT COLLAR MOUNTING BRACKET WITH SHOCK MOUNTS
Ordering information
MX  Mirrors
MX4000 Mounting brackets
ISBM-300	     	 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 300 mm light curtains.
ISBM-450 		 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 450 mm light curtains.
ISBM-600		 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 600 mm light curtains.
ISBM-750 		 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 750 mm light curtains.
ISBM-900 		 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 900 mm light curtains.
ISBM-1050 	 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 1050 mm light curtains.
ISBM-1200	 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 1200 mm light curtains.
ISBM-1350	 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 1350 mm light curtains.
ISBM-1500 	 Mirror assembly, alum. extrusion for 1500 mm light curtains.
				   MX MIRRORS * Sold Individually
Ordering information
	 MX MOUNTING HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
15